29 Aralik 2016 Persembe

1. Kogu Saat:13:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 REDSUN(5)

2 HIGHKING(3)

3 ROYAL BLAST(6)
4 WISH ME LUCK(9)
5 BEYNAM?)

6 BABAAYHAN(1)
7 SUMVER RAIN(8)
8 STARBEY(7)

9 OILKING4)

10 YELLOWBRANCH(10)

GANYAN(S) 4,35 £

Yas
2yag
2yae
2yae
2yke
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde

2ydd

Yans Sonuglan

1.)24500 &
1)6.125¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KANEKO - SUN SHNES EAST (USA)

BOSPORUS (IRE) - CEYLIN

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - HEAT BLAST
DERVIS - KOCAMAN

COUNTRY REEL (USA) - LUCKY LADY
EAGLEEYED (USA) - BIRSU

YELLOW STORM- YAZ YAGMURU
ARSENC- STARRY SKY

PROCLAMATION (IRE) - SILENT OASIS (GB)

SEA HERO (USA) - ZHUATANEJO (GB)

Maiden

2.)9.800 ¢
22450 ¢

Siklet Jokey
57 K. TOKAGOGLU

53 ADEMSEN

57 MGONULTAS

57  GOKH.GOKGE
57 MTARHAN

57 AOLUK

57  BKURDU

57 S.OZEN

57 MCICEK

52 R.CANPOLAT

57 kg,
3.)4.900 ¢
3)1225¢%
Sahip Antrenérii

MUS. BERBEROGLU  N.YILDIRIM
C.BUR. SALTABAS ZACI
K. NAC. TUTUCU MUT.KAYA
TAS. KILIC H.BEYAZLAR
SUA YUCEBAS HAL KAYA
ASL. SAVASAN D.YENTUR
ERK. TASKIRAN Y.ARSLANCA
KAYAKAYA HAKASLAN
SUL. KILICASLAN MUT.KAYA
ERH. OZKAN S.YUDUM

izmir Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum

Derece

1.32.74

1.32.93

1.32.97

1.33.19

1.33.20

1.34.22

1.34.69

1.37.02

1.38.65

1.39.44

4)2450 ¢
4)613 ¢

AGF
9.44(6)

Gy

435
355 13.74(3)
450 9.84(4)
230  26.35(1)
295 24.09(2)
925 271(8)
1000 2.75(7)
1945 0.92(9)
495 954(5)

24,55 0.63(10)

St Fark
3 1Boy

10 Boyun
8 1,5Boy

1

G Gk.

2,5 boy

HP

39

29



